

Bread Selection "Gastro", 3 diff.sorts (Item no. 1746)

Rustic Gastro Baguette

Ingredients

WHEAT FLOUR, water, RYE FLOUR, yeast, salt, sunflower oil, WHEAT GLUTEN, MALTED BARLEY FLOUR, WHEAT roasted MALT FLOUR, acerola juice concentrate
May contain: SESAME

Allergens

Contains: GLUTEN AND -PRODUCTS

Bread Selection "Gastro", 3 diff.sorts (Item no. 1746)

Rustic Gastro Baguette, bright

Ingredients

WHEAT FLOUR, water, RYE FLOUR, yeast, salt, sunflower oil, WHEAT GLUTEN, MALTED BARLEY FLOUR, acerola juice concentrate
May contain: SESAME

Allergens

Contains: GLUTEN AND -PRODUCTS

Bread Selection "Gastro", 3 diff.sorts (Item no. 1746)

Rustic Gastro Baguette with seeds

Ingredients

WHEAT FLOUR, water, sunflower seeds (4,6%), linseed (4,1%), millet (4,1%), RYE FLOUR, yeast, salt, WHEAT GLUTEN, MALTED BARLEY FLOUR, WHEAT roasted MALT FLOUR, acerola juice concentrate
May contain: SESAME

Allergens

Contains: GLUTEN AND -PRODUCTS

Status: 17/05/2024